

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:	10-0	866	Version:	1			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	10/7	/2010			In control:	Consent	
On agenda:	10/7	/2010			Final action:	10/18/2010	
Title:	A resolution approving the Mayor's Appointment to the Mayor's Early Childhood Education Commission. (HEALTH, SAFETY, EDUCATION, AND SERVICES) Approves the mayoral appointment of Rose Marie McGuire to the Mayor's Early Childhood Education Commission, for a term effective immediately and expiring April 30, 2013. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 10-7- 10.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	 A resolution approving the Mayor's Appointment to - Bill Request, 2. A resolution approving the Mayor's Appointment to - RR10-0866_ResolutionRequest_Early Childhood Education Commission, A resolution approving the Mayor's Appointment to - RR10- 0866_SupportMaterial.McGuireResume, 4. A resolution approving the Mayor's Appointment to - CR10-0866_Resolution_Mayors Early Childhood Educationappoint 						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result
10/18/2010	3	City Cou	ncil		a	pproved	Pass
10/12/2010	2	Mayor-C	ouncil		Ν	lo Action	
10/7/2010	1	Consent			a	pproved by consent	